
380030064900

380030276200

380030276100

380030065400

380030276000

380030065200

380030065500

380030064800

265

038003 - BONDENO

VIA CONSORZIALE

VIA
 C

AV
O 

NA
PO

LE
ON

IC
O

VIA
 C

ON
SO

RZ
IA

LE

0 20 40 60 8010 m 1:2000

Terremoto 20 maggio 2012

MAPPE PER IL
RILEVAMENTO DEL DANNO
Regione Emilia-Romagna

080380030274300
identificativo univoco dell'aggregato:

reg prov com aggr

038 - FE

Ponte Rodoni

SchiavonaMaref

Tortiola

Malborghetto

38003
BONDENO


